admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 80 38 2016-17 0 2017-18 33 6 120000(One Lakhs
Twenty Thousand)

16

2016-17 80 37 2017-18 0 2018-19 34 8 144000(One Lakhs
Forty Four Thousand)

14

2017-18 195 181 2018-19 0 2019-20 61 10 96000(Ninety Six
Thousand)

36

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 930 331 2015-16 58 2017-18 294 217 241000(Two Lakhs
Forty One Thousand)

64

2015-16 930 320 2016-17 37 2018-19 186 94 157000(One Lakhs
Fifty Seven Thousand)

88

2016-17 930 439 2017-18 49 2019-20 375 21 204000(Two Lakhs
Four Thousand)

104

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 268 183 2017-18 139 8 280000(Two Lakhs
Eighty Thousand)

22

2017-18 268 134 2018-19 121 2 175000(One Lakh
Seventy Five
Thousand)

10

2018-19 268 220 2019-20 147 2 170000(One Lakhs
Seventy Thousand)

3

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 60 0 2016-17 31 2017-18 27 10 150000(One Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

1

2016-17 60 0 2017-18 21 2018-19 20 1 72000(Seventy Two
Thousand)

1

2017-18 60 2 2018-19 25 2019-20 23 5 72000(Seventy Two
Thousand)

2

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 122

Part Time 781

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)